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Lecturer — Department of Plant Production
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Director of the Environmental Chemical Pollution and Health (ECPH)
Research Unit

Extra-ordinary Lecturer in the School of Health Systems and Public Health
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Founder and Leader of the Tea Research Laboratory
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Associate professor in Microbiology and Plant Pathology
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Chair of the International Seed Testing Association (ISTA) Seed Health
Committee
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Associate Professor, Head of Section: Histology, Cell Biology and
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Professor — Agricultural Economics, Extension and Rural Development
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Senior Lecturer — Department of Physiology
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Deputy Dean of Research — School of Health Systems and Public Health
Professor — Environmental Health
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Prof Elmarie de Klerk

Professor and Head — Department of Consumer Science
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Prof Ned Donkin

Associate Professor — Department of Animal and Wildlife Sciences
Faculty of Natural and Agricultural Sciences
Vice-president — International Goat Association

Email: ned.donkin@up.ac.za
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Senior Lecturer — Department of Physiology

Founding member and chair of the Neuroscience research group —
Institute for Cellular and Molecular Medicine

Associate — Institute for Food, Nutrition and Well-being

Email: peet.dutoit@up.ac.za

Prof Kwaku Gyebi Duodu

Associate Professor of Food Chemistry and Food Engineering

Email: gyebi.duodu@up.ac.za

Ms Anette Durand

Quiality Assurance Officer — Department of Paraclinical Science

Email: anette.durand@up.ac.za
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Head of the Unit for Education Research in AIDS
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Email: liesel.ebersohn@up.ac.za

Prof Marthie Ehlers

Head of Research in the Department of Medical Microbiology
Senior Medical Scientist — National Health Laboratory Service (NHLS)
Department of Medical Microbiology

Email: marthie.ehlers@up.ac.za

Prof JN (Kobus) Eloff

Founder and Leader — Interdisciplinary Phytomedicine Programme
Department Paraclinical Sciences
Faculty of Veterinary Science
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Dr Mohammad Naushad Emmambux
Senior Lecturer — Department of Food Sciences

Email: naushad.emmambux@up.ac.za
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Senior Lecturer — Department of Production Animal Studies
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Prof Ronél Ferreira
Head — Department of Educational Psychology
Theme Leader of the Institute for Food, Nutrition and Well-being

Email: ronel.ferreira@up.ac.za

Prof Lorenzo Fioramonti

Associated professor — Political Science

Jean Monnet Chair — Regional Integration and Governance Studies
Director — Centre for the Study of Governance

Email: lorenzo.fioramonti@up.ac.za

Prof Geoffrey T. Fosgate

Professor — Department of Production Animal Studies

Email: geoffrey.fosgate@up.ac.za
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Charted biologist (CBIOL)
Fellow — Society of Biology (FSB)

Email: william.fraser@up.ac.za
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Head — Biotherapeutics Research Group

Email: anabella.gaspar@up.ac.za

Mrs Gerda Gericke
Head — Department of Human Nutrition

Email: gerda.gericke@up.ac.za

Dr Craig Grobbelaar

Lecturer — Department of Physiology

Email: craig.grobbelaar@up.ac.za
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Founding Director — Institute for Food Nutrition and Well-being (IFNuW)
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Head — Department of Family Medicine

Email: jannie.hugo@up.ac.za

Prof Pete Irons
Veterinarian

Email: pete.irons@up.ac.za

Dr Akin Jenkins

Lecturer — Department of Veterinary Tropical Diseases

Email: akin.jenkins@up.ac.za
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Professor — Department of Physiology
Faculty of Health Sciences

Email: annie.joubert@up.ac.za

Mr Mmatlou Kalaba

Agricultural and Trade Economist
Member — Bureau for Food and Agricultural Policy Unit

Email: mmatlou.kalaba@up.ac.za

Dr Magnus Killander
Head of research — Centre for Human Rights
Faculty of Law

Email: magnus.killander@up.ac.za

Dr Hans-Friedemann (Fritz) Kinkel
Community Oriented Primary Care (COPC)
Infectious Diseases

Email: hfkinkel@foundation.co.za
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Prof Johann Kirsten

Head — Department of Agricultural Economics, Extension and Rural
Development

Email: johan.kirsten@up.ac.za

Prof Darryn Knobel

Head of the research group — Populations, Pathogens and People at
Interfaces (3P1 Group)

Department of Veterinary Tropical Diseases

Email: darryn.knobel@up.ac.za

Dr Marleen Kock

Lecturer and Senior Medical Scientist — Department of Medical
Microbiology

Email: marleen.kock@up.ac.za

Prof Lise Korsten

Professor — Department of Microbiology and Plant Pathology
Faculty of Natural and Agricultural Sciences

Theme Leader — IFNuW

_ Email: lise.korsten@up.ac.za
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Prof Ernst Kruger
Professor — Department of Biokinetics, Sport and Leisure Sciences
Director — Institute for Sport Research (ISR)

Email: ernst.kruger@up.ac.za

Dr Johanita Kruger
Department of Food science
Researcher — IFNuW

E-mail: johanita.kruger@up.ac.za

Prof Kerstin Kruger
Leader of a research group — Applied Entomology — Crop Protection

Email: kkruger@zoology.up.ac.za

Prof Marlena Kruger
Extraordinary professor — Human Nutrition

Email: M.C.Kruger@massey.ac.nz
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Chemical Engineer

Email: johan.labuschagne@up.ac.za

Prof Nico Labuschagne
Associate Professor — Department of Microbiology and Plant Pathology

Email: nico.labuschagne@up.ac.za

Dr Rendani Ladzani
Lecturer — Department of Human Nutrition

Email: redani.ladzani@up.ac.za

Prof Andre Louw
Professor — Agribusiness

Email: andre.louw@up.ac.za
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Senior Lecturer — Department of Educational Psychology

Email: carien.lubbe@up.ac.za

Prof Jean Lubuma
Head — Department of Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Email: jean.lubuma@up.ac.za

Prof Charles Machethe

Professor — Agricultural Economics
Director — School of Agriculture and Rural Development

Email: charles.machethe@up.ac.za

Prof Una Macintyre
Director — Institute for Human Nutrition
Department of Human Nutrition

Email: una.macintyre@up.ac.za
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Dr Philemon Mahuma
Family Physician
Faculty of Health Sciences

Email: philemon.mahuma@up.ac.za

Ms Lorraine Makena
Programme Coordinator — Institute for Food, Nutrition and Well-being

Email: lorraine.makena@up.ac.za

Prof Tessa Marcus

Extraordinary Professor — Family Medicine and a Sociologist

Email: tessa.marcus@up.ac.za

Prof Cheryl McCrindle

Emeritus Professor and Extraordinary Professor — Department of
Veterinary Public Health

Email: cheryl.mccrindle@up.ac.za
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Dr Lyndy McGaw

Deputy Leader — Phytomedicine Programme

Email: lyndy.mcgaw@up.ac.za

Dr Ellenore Meyer
Manager — Daspoort Policlinic

Email: ellenore.meyer@up.ac.za

Prof Ferdinand Meyer
Director — Bureau for Food and Agricultural Policy (BFAP)
Department of Agricultural Economics, Extension and Rural Development

Email: ferdi.meyer@up.ac.za

Prof Anita Michel

Associate Professor — Department of Veterinary Tropical Diseases

Email: anita.michel@up.ac.za

17

UNIVERSITEIT VAN PRETORIA

UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA

YUNIBESITHI YA PRETORIA
Gt o

o tia Dinlglefi

Denkieders * Leoding Minds « Digog


mailto:lyndy.mcgaw@up.ac.za
mailto:ellenore.meyer@up.ac.za
mailto:Ferdi.meyer@up.ac.za
mailto:anita.michel@up.ac.za

Dr Rebone Moerane
Chair — Primary Animal Health Care
Faculty of Veterinary Science

Email: rebone.moerane@up.ac.za

Dr Jan Myburgh

Senior Lecturer — Department of Paraclinical Sciences
Faculty of Veterinary Science

Email: jan.myburgh@up.ac.za

Prof Vinny Naidoo
Director — University of Pretoria Biomedical Research Centre (UPBRC)
Associate Professor — Veterinary Pharmacology

Email: vinny.naidoo@up.ac.za

Dr Kim Nolte

Biokineticist — Department of Biokinetics, Sport and Leisure Sciences

Email: kim.nolte@up.ac.za
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Prof André Oelofse

Associate Professor — Department of Human Nutrition
Faculty of Health Sciences

Email: andre.oelofse@up.ac.za

Prof Nic Olivier

Director — SADC Centre for Land-related, Regional and Development Law
and Policy

Email: nic.olivier@up.ac.za

Dr Sarie Oosthuizen
Specialist — Family Medicine

Email: sarie.silberbauer@gmail.com

Prof Mary-Louise Penrith

Extra-ordinary Professor — Veterinary Tropical Diseases

Email: marylouise@vodamail.co.za
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Prof Michael Pepper

Director — Institute for Cellular and Molecular Medicine
Department of Immunology

Faculty of Health Sciences

Email: Michael.pepper@up.ac.za

Prof Paul Rheeder
Acting Chairperson — School of Health Systems and Public Health

Email: paul.rheeder@up.ac.za

Prof Maxi Schoeman

Head — Department of Political Science
Chairperson — Basic Social Sciences Cluster
Faculty of Humanities

Email: maxi.schoeman@up.ac.za

Prof Hettie Schonfeldt

Professor Extraordinaire — Faculty of Natural and Agricultural Sciences
Department of Animal and Wildlife Sciences
Associate — Institute of Food, Nutrition and Well-being

Email: hettie.schonfeldt@up.ac.za
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Dr Langelihle Simela
Animal Nutrition, Food Science and Livestock Management

Chief Executive Officer — National Emergent Red Meat Producers’
Organisation (NERPO)

Director — International Meat Quality Assurance Services (IMQAS)
Country Representative — International Goat Association
Theme Leader — IFNuW

Email: langa@nerpo.org.za

Prof Gerry Swan

Dean — Faculty of Veterinary Science

Email: gerry.swan@up.ac.za

Dr Janet Taylor

Research Officer — Department of Food Science

Email: janet.taylor@up.ac.za

Prof John Taylor
Professor — Department of Food Science
Theme Leader — IFNuW

Email: john.taylor@up.ac.za
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Prof Maureen Taylor

Associate Professor and Medical Scientist — Department of Medical
Virology

Faculty of Health Sciences

Email: maureen.taylor@up.ac.za

Prof Gavin Thomson
Extraordinary Professor, Department of Veterinary Tropical Diseases
Faculty of Veterinary Science

Email: gavin@tadscientific.co.za

Prof Peter Thompson
Associated professor — Veterinary Epidemiology

Email: peter.thompson@up.ac.za

Dr Wayne Truter
Head — Land Rehabilitation Services Unit at Business Enterprises
Department of Environmental Affairs

Email: wayne.truter@up.ac.za

22

UNIVERSITEIT VAN PRETORIA
UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA
YUNIBESITHI YA PRETORIA

Denkieders « Leading Minds « Dikgopolo tio Dinlalefi



mailto:maureen.taylor@up.ac.za
mailto:gavin@tadscientific.co.za
mailto:peter.thompson@up.ac.za
mailto:wayne.truter@up.ac.za

Dr Michael van der Laan
Senior Lecturer — Department of Plant Production and Soil Science

Email: michael.vanderlaan@up.ac.za

Dr Jacquie van der Waals
Senior Lecturer — Department of Microbiology and Plant Pathology
Faculty of Natural and Agricultural Sciences

Email: jacquie.vdwaals@up.ac.za

Mr Jacques van Rooyen

Research coordinator — Mnisi Community Programme
Department of Veterinary Tropical Diseases

Faculty of Veterinary Science

Email: jacques.vanrooyen@up.ac.za

Dr Marietjie van Rooyen
Senior Lecturer — Daspoort Clinic

Email: marietjie.vanrooyen@up.ac.za
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Dr Annemarie Viljoen
Senior Lecturer — Foods and Nutrition
Founder member — Association for Dietetics in Southern Africa (ADSA)

Email: annemarie.viljoen@up.ac.za

Prof Frans Viljoen
Director — Centre for Human Rights
Faculty of Law

Email: frans.viljoen@up.ac.za

Dr Carina Visser
Vice-President — International Goat Association

Email: carina.visser@up.ac.za

Prof Coleen Vogel

Climatologist

Email: coleen.vogel@up.ac.za
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Dr Juan Vorster
Researcher — Department of Plant Production and Soil Science

Email: juan.vorster@up.ac.za

Prof Eddie Webb

Head — Department of Animal and Wildlife Sciences

Email: edward.webb@up.ac.za

Dr Friede Wenhold

Senior Lecturer — Department of Human Nutrition
Faculty of Health Sciences

Email: friede.wenhold@up.ac.za

Dr Zelda White

Senior Lecturer — Department of Human Nutrition
Faculty of Health Sciences

Email: zelda.white@up.ac.za
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Dr Paola Wood

Senior Lecturer — Department of Biokinetics, Sport and Leisure Sciences

Email paola.wood@up.ac.za
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